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PREDBEŽNÉ ČIASTKOVÉ VÝSLEDKY
Kvalifikácia 1. kolo

Jazdec VozidloŠt.č. KategóriaP.č. Čas km/hod Strata

 KOCOUR47 Mogul Corsa Bimoto A71. 05,278 (1/1) 136,41
Ľubomír FORCEK51 Honda CBR M52. 06,451 (1/1) 111,61 + 01,173 (+ 01,173)

Branislav FARKAŠ111 Suzuki GSX R 1000 M63. 06,541 (2/1) 110,07 + 01,263 (+ 00,090)

Jozef HORVÁTH87 Suzuki GSX R 1100 M64. 06,879 (3/2) 104,66 + 01,601 (+ 00,338)

Ivan SOCHÁŇ56 Honda VTR 1000 SP2 M65. 07,106 (4/3) 101,32 + 01,828 (+ 00,227)

Radovan MAŤUGA85 Honda CBR 600 RR M36. 07,193 (5/1) 100,09 + 01,915 (+ 00,087)

Miroslav ŠAJGAL84 Suzuki GSX R 750 M47. 07,259 (6/1) 99,187 + 01,981 (+ 00,066)

Marian ŠULÁK49 Suzuki M48. 07,303 (7/2) 98,589 + 02,025 (+ 00,044)

Ivan PUPALA77 Kawasaki ZX 12 R M69. 07,344 (8/4) 98,039 + 02,066 (+ 00,041)

Ladislav TORDA59 Kawasaki M710. 07,375 (9/2) 97,627 + 02,097 (+ 00,031)

Ladislav BUKOR25 motokára A711. 07,420 (2/3) 97,035 + 02,142 (+ 00,045)

Marián MAGELESKÝ58 Honda CBR M312. 07,653 (10/2) 94,080 + 02,375 (+ 00,233)

Peter EGRI100 Honda CBR 600 F M313. 07,778 (11/3) 92,568 + 02,500 (+ 00,125)

Ivan ŠOLTÝS12 VW Lupo A614. 07,877 (3/5) 91,405 + 02,599 (+ 00,099)

Martin ŠIROKÝ68 Subaru STI A515. 07,976 (4/2) 90,270 + 02,698 (+ 00,099)

Ferenc SZABÓ7 Audi Quattro A616. 08,122 (5/6) 88,648 + 02,844 (+ 00,146)

Tibor EÖTVÖS53 Škoda 1000 MB A317. 08,300 (6/4) 86,747 + 03,022 (+ 00,178)

Marek JURČO89 Subaru STI A418. 08,528 (7/3) 84,427 + 03,250 (+ 00,228)

František KÖBÖL15 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8 A419. 08,578 (8/4) 83,935 + 03,300 (+ 00,050)

Elemir KOVAĽ36 Mazda RX8 turbo A420. 08,782 (9/5) 81,985 + 03,504 (+ 00,204)

Peter TUREK80 Subaru STI A521. 08,815 (10/3) 81,679 + 03,537 (+ 00,033)

Peter VAŠKO69 Subaru Impreza STI A422. 08,841 (11/6) 81,438 + 03,563 (+ 00,026)

Henrich NEUPAUER11 Audi A423. 08,937 (12/7) 80,563 + 03,659 (+ 00,096)

Zsolti ŠINKA73 Lada Combi A224. 08,950 (13/1) 80,446 + 03,672 (+ 00,013)

Ján ZBIŇOVSKÝ(JOHNY)83 Citroen Saxo VTS A225. 09,252 (14/2) 77,821 + 03,974 (+ 00,302)

Alexander VEREŠ43 Suzuki Swift GTI A226. 09,375 (15/3) 76,8 + 04,097 (+ 00,123)

Martin MOZDÍK66 Honda Civic A227. 09,391 (16/4) 76,669 + 04,113 (+ 00,016)

Miklós FICSOR63 Škoda Favorit A228. 09,416 (17/5) 76,465 + 04,138 (+ 00,025)

Rudolf DOMBY8 BMW E30 A429. 09,572 (18/8) 75,219 + 04,294 (+ 00,156)

Vladimír PETRO54 VW Golf 2 A630. 09,577 (19/7) 75,180 + 04,299 (+ 00,005)

Félix BORBÁŠ1 Lancia Delta A331. 09,621 (20/5) 74,836 + 04,343 (+ 00,044)

Félix BORBÁŠ5 Ford Mustang A732. 09,643 (21/4) 74,665 + 04,365 (+ 00,022)

Zoltán BETTES9 Opel Kadett 1,8 A333. 09,655 (22/6) 74,572 + 04,377 (+ 00,012)

Oliver MOZOĽA82 Suzuki Swift GTI A234. 09,705 (23/6) 74,188 + 04,427 (+ 00,050)

Igor OCHOTNICKÝ86 Fabia VRS A635. 09,728 (24/8) 74,013 + 04,450 (+ 00,023)

Lubomír VOGEL93 BMW 540 A536. 09,834 (25/4) 73,215 + 04,556 (+ 00,106)

Peter ĎURČÍK74 VW Golf 1,8 GTi A437. 09,860 (26/9) 73,022 + 04,582 (+ 00,026)

Zsolt BROZMAN33 Alfa Romeo 156 A438. 10,056 (27/10) 71,599 + 04,778 (+ 00,196)

Ivan PUPALA42 Audi TT Coupe A439. 10,065 (28/11) 71,535 + 04,787 (+ 00,009)

Gábor SZABÓ81 Fiat Stillo A640. 10,073 (29/9) 71,478 + 04,795 (+ 00,008)

Kamil MELICH62 Renault Clio A341. 10,126 (30/7) 71,104 + 04,848 (+ 00,053)

Miroslav KOHÚT (KEKE)65 Opel Kadett A341. 10,126 (30/7) 71,104 + 04,848
Ondrej HOLÍK79 Seat Leon A443. 10,138 (32/12) 71,019 + 04,860 (+ 00,012)

Mikuláš BALTAZÁR76 Opel Astra 6 Coupe A444. 10,162 (33/13) 70,852 + 04,884 (+ 00,024)

Marian ŠUFLIARSKY75 SUV A745. 10,284 (34/5) 70,011 + 05,006 (+ 00,122)

Miroslav JUHÁS91 Mercedes Benz A A646. 10,286 (35/10) 69,998 + 05,008 (+ 00,002)

Marcel KRUŽLIAK16 Fiat Coupe A447. 10,369 (36/14) 69,437 + 05,091 (+ 00,083)

Dušan SOPÓCI67 Renault Megane Coupe A248. 10,405 (37/7) 69,197 + 05,127 (+ 00,036)
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Zdeno BYSTRÁN55 Škoda Octavia 1.9 TDI A649. 10,448 (38/11) 68,912 + 05,170 (+ 00,043)

Viktor BOKŠAI48 Hyundai Coupe FX A350. 10,538 (39/9) 68,324 + 05,260 (+ 00,090)

Norbert BALOG57 Mitsubishi Eclipse A351. 10,539 (40/10) 68,317 + 05,261 (+ 00,001)

Milan UHRIČ26 Honda Civic LSi A252. 10,573 (41/8) 68,098 + 05,295 (+ 00,034)

Ladislav LIPTÁK64 Honda CRX A253. 10,583 (42/9) 68,033 + 05,305 (+ 00,010)

Gabriel VINGENDORF2 Škoda Felicia A254. 10,629 (43/10) 67,739 + 05,351 (+ 00,046)

Ladislav MASLEN6 VW Golf IV A655. 10,671 (44/12) 67,472 + 05,393 (+ 00,042)

Peter OBRTAL28 Ford Escort RS2000 A356. 10,703 (45/11) 67,270 + 05,425 (+ 00,032)

Richard BALOG60 Fiat Bravo A656. 10,703 (45/13) 67,270 + 05,425
Tibor VALKO23 Peugeot A258. 10,731 (47/11) 67,095 + 05,453 (+ 00,028)

Norbert KOÓŠ3 Volvo 440 A359. 10,749 (48/12) 66,983 + 05,471 (+ 00,018)

Július KOTÓ32 VW Golf II A360. 10,761 (49/13) 66,908 + 05,483 (+ 00,012)

Ondrej SZILÁGYI34 Fiat Panda A261. 10,825 (50/12) 66,512 + 05,547 (+ 00,064)

Mikuláš HALAJ61 Peugeot 406 Coupe A362. 10,901 (51/14) 66,049 + 05,623 (+ 00,076)

Patrik BARI10 VW Golf A263. 10,969 (52/13) 65,639 + 05,691 (+ 00,068)

Patrik NÉMETH94 BMW A364. 11,066 (53/15) 65,064 + 05,788 (+ 00,097)

Dávid SZABOLCS31 Škoda Felicia A265. 11,080 (54/14) 64,981 + 05,802 (+ 00,014)

Július BOŠŇÁK29 Škoda Favorit A266. 11,296 (55/15) 63,739 + 06,018 (+ 00,216)

Gustáv LÓŠKA37 Mercedes 190 D A667. 11,325 (56/14) 63,576 + 06,047 (+ 00,029)

Csaba BORBÁŠ4 Škoda 125L A268. 11,358 (57/16) 63,391 + 06,080 (+ 00,033)

Ladislav PÉTER35 Alfa Romeo 75 2.0 TD A669. 11,407 (58/15) 63,119 + 06,129 (+ 00,049)

Martin ŠAFÁRIK92 VW Golf IV A670. 11,439 (59/16) 62,942 + 06,161 (+ 00,032)

Ondrej HUDEC14 Opel Tigra A271. 11,505 (60/17) 62,581 + 06,227 (+ 00,066)

Viktor KORIM72 Ford taunus A472. 11,579 (61/15) 62,181 + 06,301 (+ 00,074)

Martin JAKAB71 Renault Megan Coupe A273. 11,609 (62/18) 62,020 + 06,331 (+ 00,030)

Pavel BABARÍK52 bugina A774. 11,729 (63/6) 61,386 + 06,451 (+ 00,120)

Peter ĽUPTÁK17 Škoda Favorit 135 A275. 11,776 (64/19) 61,141 + 06,498 (+ 00,047)

Tomáš DEMECS (KAČA)41 Subaru Impreza A376. 11,800 (65/16) 61,016 + 06,522 (+ 00,024)

Ivan VANKO30 Škoda Felicia A277. 11,895 (66/20) 60,529 + 06,617 (+ 00,095)

Jakub PŘIBYL27 Škoda Favorit 135 Le A278. 12,012 (67/21) 59,940 + 06,734 (+ 00,117)

Ronald ČABA19 Trabant Combi 1.1 A179. 12,118 (68/1) 59,415 + 06,840 (+ 00,106)

Jozef BONO20 Renault 25 A380. 12,257 (69/17) 58,741 + 06,979 (+ 00,139)

Ľudevít MATUŠKA21 Fiat 126 A181. 12,479 (70/2) 57,696 + 07,201 (+ 00,222)

Dušan HRIC70 VW Passat A682. 12,556 (71/17) 57,343 + 07,278 (+ 00,077)

Peter KOVÁCS18 Fiat Grande Punto A283. 13,773 (72/22) 52,276 + 08,495 (+ 01,217)

Ivan FARKAS88 Lada A284. 18,484 (73/23) 38,952 + 13,206 (+ 04,711)

Peter HRINDA13 Toyota Yaris A1 -- DNS --
Jozef LAVIČKA24 Lada 2101 A7 -- DNS --
Martin MATUŠKA22 Fiat 126 A1 -- DNS --
Viliam SMOLKA40 Homda CBR 600F M3 -- DNS --
Gustáv LÓŠKA38 Mercedes 190 D A6 -- DNS --
Tomáš MIŠANKO45 BMW 335 dC A6 -- DNS --
Vilo NEMČKO44 ??? A4 -- DNS --
Marek ŠURÁNYI46 Honda CBR 600 M3 -- DNS --
Marek ŠURÁNYI39 Honda CBR 600 RR M3 -- DNS --
Jaroslav TEPLANSKÝ50 Honda CBR M5 -- DNS --
Tomáš MEČIAR78 Kawasaki ZX-7R M4 -- DNS --
Mário MOLOTA90 Ford Escort Cabrio A3 -- DNS --
Daniel LADOŠ117 Suzuki Swift A2 -- DNS --
Peter SNOPKO116 Volvo 70 A5 -- DNS --
Andrej ONDREJKA115 Pontiac A5 -- DNS --
Július SLEZÁK113 Ford Fiesta A2 -- DNS --
Milan BADINKA114 Alfa Romeo 156 A6 -- DNS --
Jaroslav SABÓ112 Škoda 120 A2 -- DNS --
Radek HAJDAMÁR110 Škoda Favorit A1 -- DNS --
Vladimír ŠIMOVE109 VW Golf A2 -- DNS --
Ivan PODHRADSKÝ108 Suzuki 650 XR M6 -- DNS --
Milan SIRKA107 Seat Ibiza A6 -- DNS --
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Miklos GYETVAI105 Drag Polski A7 -- DNS --
Roman ŠTULAJTER106 Fiat Bravo A2 -- DNS --
Radovan ŠULÁK98 Ninja 2K14 M6 -- DNS --
Jozef JASENSKÝ102 Citroen Saxo A2 -- DNS --
Štefan TOKÁR104 Seat Leon Cupra A4 -- DNS --
Tomáš ŠATKA99 Honda Civic A2 -- DNS --
Juraj HOLEC103 Suzuki M3 -- DNS --
Erik KLAUBERT101 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8 A4 -- DNS --
Milan VAŠKO97 Ninja ZX12R M6 -- DNS --
Dušan TUPÝ95 Seat Leon A6 -- DNS --
Róbert ČONKA96 Ford Taunus A2 -- DNS --
Ladislav RÉK118 Fiat Croma A3 -- DNS --
Pavel MOJŽITA119 MG-F A3 -- DNS --
Róbert MEIDLÍK120 VW Golf A3 -- DNS --
Marek SMORADA129 Opel Astra A6 -- DNS --
Branislav FARKAŠ (FARKO)131 Kawasaki ZX 10 M6 -- DNS --
Róbert NENYHÉRT127 Škoda Forman A2 -- DNS --
Peter PREČUCH (GARFI)126 Lada Samara A2 -- DNS --
Patrik ŠUFLIARSKY121 Porsche Boxter A4 -- DNS --
Jozef VASS125 Fiat Croma A6 -- DNS --
Róbert TÓTH122 Citroen C4 A2 -- DNS --
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